GIN

GORDON'S

GORDON'S PINK
BENJAMIN HALL S.LEMON
BRECON BOTANICAL
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY BRAMBLE

W. NEIL RHUBARB&GINGER
W. NEIL PARMA VIOLET
HENSOL CASTLE BLACK
MALFY ORANGE

MALFY GRAPEFRUIT
HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY NO.10
MONKEY 47

PEARSONS BOTANICALS 0%

RUM

270 SPICED RUM 0%
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI COCONUT
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
MALIBU

HENSOL CASTLE SPICED

HENSOL CASTLE CHERRY SP.

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
VODKA YV
HENSOL CASTLE
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

TEQUILA

SIERRA SILVER
SIERRA GOLD

PREGO

1 jine Ha

SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

25ml

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50

£3.00

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.25
£4.25

£3.00
£4.25
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25

£3.50
£3.50

50ml

£5.50
£5.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£8.25
£8.25
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00

£5.50

£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00

£6.00
£7.75
£8.25
£9.75
£9.75

£7.00
£7.00

WHISKY

JAMESON

MONKEY SHOULDER
PENDERYN MADEIRA
PENDERYN SHERRYWOOD
PENDERYN THE HEADLINER
TALISKER SKIE

HIGHLAND PARK 12yo
MACALLAN D.CASK 12yo

BOURBON

JACK DANIELS
MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
WILD TURKEY RYE

BRANDY, COGNAC & PORT

COURVOISIER VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
VECCHIA ROMAGNA
VERAK BRANDY

PORT TAYLOR'S VINTAGE

APERITIVO & LIQUEUR

MARTINI

APEROL

CAMPARI

KAHLUA
LIMONCELLO
BAILEYS

SAMBUCA
JAGERMEISTER
COINTREAU
GRAPPA BIANCA ASTORIA
MONTENEGRO
AVERNA

AMARO DEL CAPO
GRAPPA BARRICATA

25ml

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£12.00

£3.75
£4.50
£6.00
£5.75

£3.25
£4.00
£5.50
£9.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£5.00
£5.25
£6.00
£6.00

50ml

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£11.25
£11.25
£14.00
£14.00
£20.00

£7.00
£8.50
£12.00
£10.75

£6.00
£7.50
£10.50
£18.00
£6.00

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.25
£5.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£10.00
£11.00
£11.50



