

SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

	25ml	50ml		25ml	50ml
GIN			WHISKY		
GORDON'S	£3.00	£5.50	JAMESON	£4.00	£8.00
GORDON'S PINK	£3.00	£5.50	MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.50	£8.50
BENJAMIN HALL S.LEMON	£3.50	£7.00	PENDERYN MADEIRA	£4.50	£8.50
BRECON BOTANICAL	£3.75	£7.00	PENDERYN SHERRYWOOD	£6.00	£11.25
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.75	£7.00	PENDERYN THE HEADLINER	£6.00	£11.25
BOMBAY BRAMBLE	£3.75	£7.00	TALISKER SKIE	£7.00	£14.00
W. NEIL RHUBARB&GINGER	£4.25	£7.75	HIGHLAND PARK 12yo	£7.00	£14.00
W. NEIL PARMA VIOLET	£4.25	£7.75	MACALLAN D.CASK 12yo	£12.00	£20.00
HENSOL CASTLE BLACK	£4.25	£7.75	·		
MALFY ORANGE	£4.50	£8.25	BOURBON		
MALFY GRAPEFRUIT	£4.50	£8.25			
HENDRICKS	£5.00	£9.00	JACK DANIELS	£3.75	£7.00
TANQUERAY NO.10	£5.00	£9.00	MAKER'S MARK	£4.50	£8.50
MONKEY 47	£5.50	£10.00	WOODFORD RESERVE	£6.00	£12.00
			WILD TURKEY RYE	£5.75	£10.75
PEARSONS BOTANICALS 0%	£3.00	£5.50			
			BRANDY, COGNAC & PORT		
RUM					
			COURVOISIER VS	£3.25	£6.00
270 SPICED RUM 0%	£3.25	£6.00	REMY MARTIN VSOP	£4.00	£7.50
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£3.50	£7.00	VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£5.50	£10.50
BACARDI COCONUT	£3.50	£7.00	VERAK BRANDY	£9.50	£18.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£3.50	£7.00	PORT TAYLOR'S VINTAGE		£6.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	£3.50	£7.00			
MALIBU	£3.50	£7.00	APERITIVO & LIQUEUR		
HENSOL CASTLE SPICED	£4.25	£8.00			
HENSOL CASTLE CHERRY SP.	£4.25	£8.00	MARTINI		£4.00
			APEROL		£4.50
VODKA			CAMPARI		£5.00
			KAHLUA		£5.25
SMIRNOFF	£3.00	£6.00	LIMONCELLO		£5.50
VODKA V	£4.25	£7.75	BAILEYS	£4.00	£7.00
HENSOL CASTLE	£4.50	£8.25	SAMBUCA	£4.00	£7.00
GREY GOOSE	£5.25	£9.75	JAGERMEISTER	£4.00	£7.00
BELVEDERE	£5.25	£9.75	COINTREAU		£8.00
			GRAPPA BIANCA ASTORIA	£4.00	£8.00
TEQUILA			MONTENEGRO	£5.00	£9.00
			AVERNA	£5.25	£10.00
SIERRA SILVER	£3.50	£7.00	AMARO DEL CAPO	£6.00	£11.00
SIERRA GOLD	£3.50	£7.00	GRAPPA BARRICATA	£6.00	£11.50